

S.T.05(07)2014 CIS 01 of 2014
CNR WBSP04-000133-2014
J.O Code :- WB00993

Order no.59 dated 12-12-2023

The accused persons are present by filing hazira.
Today is fixed for taking evidence.
No witness has turned up today.
Todate.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge.
F.T.C.-8, Alipore.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-8, Alipore.