

S.T.05(07)2014 CIS 01 of 2014
CNR WBSP04-000133-2014
J.O Code :- WB00993

Order no.62 dated 05-03-2024

Today is fixed for taking evidence.

All the three accused persons are present today in court.

One witness namely Samir Mondal is present. He is examined, cross-examined and released.

Fix 09-05-2024 for taking evidence of C.S.W.Nos.7,9 and 10.

Ld P.P in-charge is requested to ensure appearance of the witnesses on the next date.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.