

**S.T.05(07)2014 CIS 01 of 2014**  
**J.O Code :- WB01070**

Order no.73 dated 07-01-2026

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 2 and 3.

Out of 03 accused 02 are present with their Ld advocate while rest 01 Ramprosad Mondal is absent and is allowed to stand represented by his Ld advocate.

Ld P.P in-charge is not present.

NO witness is present

The summons addressed to CSW 2 Dr. Santunu Chatterjee has been served at the office of the witness but no such witness is found present. A report has also been received as regards CSW 3 and such be also kept in the record.

To tomorrow for further evidence.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,  
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,  
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.