

S.T.05(07)2014 CIS 01 of 2014
CNR No.WBSP04-000133-2014
J.O Code :- WB01088

Order no.75 dated 10-03-2026

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 2 and 3 namely, Dr. Santanu Chatterjee and S.I. S. Roy Chowdhury.

All the three accused persons on C.B. are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P in-charge is present.

Ld. Defence Counsel is present.

No witness is present.

To date (11-03-2026) for evidence of C.S.W.9 Suresh Mondal and C.S.W.10 Rakesh Mondal.

Ld. P.P in-charge is directed to put up summons for adducing evidence of the aforesaid witnesses.

Accused as before.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.